:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9292526

Jun 14, 2024 - 03:08 (UTC)

In epoch 290,391 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 940320 - 0.017675106 ETH®
62.15 USD

2 940321 - 0.017796803 ETH®
62.58 USD

3 940322 - 0.017563315 ETH®
61.76 USD

4 940323 - 0.017585595 ETH®
61.84 USD

S 940324 - 0.017725061 ETH®
62.33 USD

6 940325 - 0.062722814 ETH®
220.57 USD

7 940326 - 0.017624493 ETH®
61.97 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/9292526
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/290391
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/940320
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/940321
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/940322
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/940323
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/940324
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/940325
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/940326

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

940327

940328

940329

940330

940331

940333

940334

Validator Id

46331

Amount

- 0.017667661
62.13 USD

- 0.017708165
62.27 USD

- 0.017756680
62.44 USD

- 0.017724237
62.32 USD

- 0.017665444
62.12 USD

- 0.017735128
62.36 USD

- 0.017424974
61.27 USD

- 0.017580878
61.82 USD

- 0.017779297
62.52 USD

Amount

+ 0.044969448
158.14 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/940327
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/940328
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/940329
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/940330
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/940331
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/940332
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/940333
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/940334
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/940335
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/46331

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



