

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-12 21:43 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9292526</u>
DATE & TIME	Jun 14, 2024 · 03:08 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>290,391</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>940320</u>	- 0.017675106 ETH ⊘ 62.15 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>940321</u>	- 0.017796803 ETH ↔ 62.58 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>940322</u>	- 0.017563315 ETH ⊘ 61.76 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>940323</u>	- 0.017585595 ETH ⊘ 61.84 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>940324</u>	- 0.017725061 ETH ↔ 62.33 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>940325</u>	- 0.062722814 ETH 📀 220.57 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>940326</u>	- 0.017624493 ETH ⊘ 61.97 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>940327</u>	- 0.017667661 ETH ③ 62.13 USD
<u>9</u>	940328	- 0.017708165 ETH ③ 62.27 USD
<u>10</u>	940329	- 0.017756680 ETH ③ 62.44 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>940330</u>	- 0.017724237 ETH ⊘ 62.32 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>940331</u>	- 0.017665444 ETH ③ 62.12 USD
<u>13</u>	940332	- 0.017735128 ETH ⊘ 62.36 USD
<u>14</u>	940333	- 0.017424974 ETH ⊘ 61.27 USD
<u>15</u>	940334	- 0.017580878 ETH ⊘ 61.82 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>940335</u>	- 0.017779297 ETH ⊘ 62.52 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	46331	+ 0.044969448 ETH 🔗
		158.14 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.